
Fill in the gaps

On My Own by Les MisÃ©rables (Movie Clip)

On my own

Pretending he's  (1)____________  me

All alone

I  (2)________   (3)________  him till morning

Without him

I  (4)________  his arms around me

And  (5)________  I lose my way I  (6)__________  my eyes

And he has found me

In the rain

The  (7)________________  shines like silver

All the lights

Are misty in the river

In the darkness

The trees are  (8)________  of starlight

And all I see is him and me forever and forever

 

https://www.subingles.com

https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com


Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. beside

2. walk

3. with

4. feel

5. when

6. close

7. pavement

8. full
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